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Class 12th Student's Detail Record
 

SNo. RollNum
ber

Student Stream Phone DOB Father Mother Address State City

1. 101 Bhavesh
Wadhwa

Commer
ce

9713327
224

1999-05-
22

Jitendra Savita Vijay
Nagar

Madhya
Pradesh

Indore

2. 102 Ankit
Bhatia

Maths 8770795
327

2000-02-
12

Mamta
Bhatia

Lalit
Bhatia

AlakhDh
am
Nagar

Madhya
Pradesh

Ujjain


